
 

 

Winter/Spring (January - April) Men’s and Women’s Doubles 
 
Adult 18 & Over league - play format 1 singles, 3 doubles   (Deadline for play 4/5/2020) 
 
Weeknight Women - Thursday evenings 
Reg Opens  12/14 
Reg Closes  1/13 
Play Begins  Thursday, January 30 
Play Ends Thursday, March 12 
 
Weekend Women - Saturday mornings 
Reg Opens  12/14 
Reg Closes  1/13 
Play Begins  Saturday, February 1 
Play Ends Saturday, March 14 
 
Weeknight  Men - Monday evenings 
Reg Opens  12/14 
Reg Closes  1/13 
Play Begins  Monday, January 27 
Play Ends Monday, March 9 
 
Weekend Men - Sunday afternoons 
Reg Opens  12/14 
Reg Closes  1/13 
Play Begins  Sunday, January 26 
Play Ends Sunday, March 8 
 
Adult 40 & Over league - play format 1 singles, 3 doubles (Deadline for play 5/3/2020) 
 
Weeknight Women - Monday evenings     
Reg Opens 1/13 
Reg Closes 2/10 
Play Begins Monday, February 24  
Play Ends Monday, April 6 
 
Weekend Women - Saturday afternoons 
Reg Opens  1/13 
Reg Closes  2/10 
Play Begins  Saturday, February 29 
Play Ends Saturday, April 11 
 
Weeknight  Men - Wednesday evenings     
Reg Opens 1/13 
Reg Closes 2/10 
Play Begins Wednesday, February 26  
Play Ends Wednesday, April 8 
 
Weekend Men - Saturday mornings 
Reg Opens  1/13 
Reg Closes  2/10 



 

 

Play Begins  Saturday, February 29 
Play Ends Saturday, April 11 
 
Adult 55 & Over league - play format 3 doubles (Deadline for play 5/10/2020) 
 
Weekday Women - Tuesday mornings     
Reg Opens 1/13 
Reg Closes 2/17 
Play Begins Tuesday, March 3 
Play Ends Tuesday, April 14 
 
Weekday Men - Wednesday mornings    
Reg Opens 1/13 
Reg Closes 2/17 
Play Begins Wednesday, March 4 
Play Ends Wednesday, April 15 
 

 
Spring/Summer (April - August) Tri-Level and Mixed 
 
Tri-Level 18 & Over AND  40 & Over play format 3 lines (Deadline for play 7/3/2020) 
 
Weeknight Women - Thursday evenings      
Reg Open 3/15 
Reg Closes 4/13 
Play Begins Thursday, April 30 
Play Ends Thursday, June 11 
 
Weeknight Men - Wednesday evenings 
Reg Open 3/15 
Reg Closes 4/13 
Play Begins Thursday, April 29 
Play Ends Thursday, June 10 
 
 
Mixed Doubles 18 & Over - play format 3 lines (Deadline for play 8/16/2020) 
 
Weeknight 7.0 - Monday evenings      
Reg Opens 6/1 
Reg Closes 6/15 
Play Begins Monday, June 22 
Play Ends Monday, August 3 
 
Weeknight 8.0 - Thursday evenings      
Reg Opens 6/1 
Reg Closes 6/15 
Play Begins Thursday, June 25 
Play Ends Thursday, August 6 
 
Mixed Doubles 40 & Over - play format 3 lines (Deadline for play 8/16/2020) 



 

 

 
Weekend 7.0 - Saturday mornings     
Reg Opens 6/1   
Reg Closes 6/15 
Play Begins Saturday, June 27 
Play Ends Saturday, August 8 
 
Weeknight 8.0 - Wednesday evenings     
Reg Opens 6/1 
Reg Closes 6/15 
Play Begins Wednesday, June 24 
Play Ends Wednesday, August 5 
 
 
ONLY IN 2020 -  SUMMER FLEX LEAGUE 
Womens 
Weeknight all levels - Wednesday evenings     
Reg Opens 7/1   
Reg Closes 7/20 
Play Begins Wednesday, August 12 
Play Ends Wednesday, September 9 
 
Mens 
Weeknight all levels - Thursday evenings   
Reg Opens 7/1 
Reg Closes 7/20 
Play Begins Thursday, August 13 
Play Ends Thursday, September 10 
 
 
 
NOT DOING IN 2020 Combo 18 & Over AND  40 & Over - play format 3 lines (Deadline for 
play 9/21/2020) 
 
Weeknight 7.5 - Wednesday evenings 
Reg Open 6/1 
Reg Closes 6/29 
Play Begins Wednesday, July 29 
Play Ends Wednesday, September 9 
 
Weeknight 8.5 - Thursday evenings 
Reg Open 6/1 
Reg Closes 6/29 
Play Begins Thursday, July 30 
Play Ends Thursday, September 10 
  



 

 

Fall/Winter (Sept - January) Mixed    2021 Championship Year 
 
Mixed Doubles 18 & Over - play format 3 lines  (Deadline for play 8/20/2021) 
 
Weekend 7.0 - Saturday mornings       
Reg Opens 8/3 
Reg Closes 8/31 
Play Begins Saturday, September 19 
Play Ends Saturday, October 31 
 
Weeknight 8.0 - Wednesday evenings      
Reg Opens 8/3 
Reg Closes 8/31 
Play Begins Wednesday, September 16 
Play Ends Wednesday, October 26 
 
Mixed Doubles 40 & Over - play format 3 lines   (Deadline for play 8/20/2021) 
 
Weeknight 7.0 - Thursday evenings    
Reg Opens 8/3   
Reg Closes 8/31 
Play Begins Thursday, September 17 
Play Ends Thursday, October 29 
 
Weekend 8.0 - Saturday mornings    
Reg Opens 8/3 
Reg Closes 8/31 
Play Begins Saturday, September 19 
Play Ends Saturday, October 31 
 
Adult 65 & Over     (Deadline for play 9/17/2021)    
Weekday 7.0 - Tuesday mornings 
Reg Opens  9/7 
Reg Closes 10/7 
Play Begins Tuesday, October 20 
Play Ends Tuesday, December 1 
 
Weekday - Thursday mornings 
Reg Opens  9/7 
Reg Closes 10/7 
Play Begins Thursday, October 22 
Play Ends Thursday, December 3 
 
Tri-Level 18 & Over 40 & Over - play format 3 lines - (5 week season)  (Deadline for play 
7/23/2021) 
Weekend Women - Sunday afternoons      
Reg Open 10/5 
Reg Closes 10/26 
Play Begins Sunday, November 8 
Play Ends Sunday, December 13 
 



 

 

Weekend Men - Saturday mornings 
Reg Open 10/5 
Reg Closes 10/26 
Play Begins Saturday, November 7 
Play Ends Saturday, December 12 


